
Platz Gesamtplatz
beim SCB Name HDCP Vorrunden-

platz

1 1 Uwe Mehrow 10 21
2 2 Peter Büch 10 42
3 3 Jürgen Schauß 12 19
4 4 Andreas Marhold 11 64
5 5 Reinhard Plath 12 16
6 6 Rainer Barthel 11 62
7 7 Frank Ramin 12 103
8 8 Mario Hinz 10 59
9 9 Ralf Zech 13 3
10 10 Harry Vierhufe 12 12
11 11 Michael Wolter 12 18
12 12 Raimund Vierke 11 55
13 13 Wolfgang Schieler 14 109
14 14 Gino Di Giorno 12 25
15 15 Michael Neuber 10 2
16 16 Detlev Klepping 13 70
17 17 Hans Herrmann 11 54
18 18 Peter Albrecht 12 29
19 19 Roland Beyer 12 10
20 20 Reiner Schuffenhauer 12 34
21 21 Andreas Pankow 11 37
22 22 Joachim Scheeffer 13 52
23 23 Dietmar Ripske 10 27
24 24 Norbert Kockert 13 87
25 25 Jörg Becker 10 108
26 26 Dieter Wilczynski 12 71
27 27 Stefanie Heins 18 112
28 28 Bernd Mudder 13 14
29 29 Jürgen Manke 16 57
30 30 Hartmut Hoffmann 11 35
31 31 Hans-Peter Willnat 13 114
32 32 Rainer Klapschinski 13 32
33 33 Detlev Fischer 13 66
34 34 Mike Rutkowski 15 68
35 38 Heinz Herrmann 11 6
36 37 Marco Lipps 10 8
37 36 Manfred Wuthcke 13 73
38 35 Ralf Tröger 11 75
39 39 Frank Dieckhoff 11 78
40 41 Klaus Beßer 13 80
41 42 Mirko Theel 10 82
42 40 Frank Goede 11 83
43 43 Peter Köbernick 11 85
44 44 Matthias Haufe 11 24
45 47 Ernst Schreiber 13 89
46 49 Reinhard Kautz 13 92
47 45 Giesela Schwenck 18 93
48 51 Holger Bensel 10 95
49 46 Jörg Schroeder 10 97
50 52 Sigrid Netzker 21 100
51 48 Gerlind Ploetz 22 101
52 50 Harald Brozeit 13 40
53 53 Angelika Böttcher 24 106
54 54 Jürgen Nowack 13 43
55 57 John Krenitz 11 46
56 55 Jens Puschkaritz 10 47
57 56 Helmut Garbers 13 50
58 58 Gisela Riese 21 116
59 60 Uwe Jech 10 117
60 59 Heike Schuffenhauer 18 119
61 62 Joachim Dahms 12 121
62 61 Bruno Schröter 15 124
63 63 Peter Fock 18 125
64 64 Steffen Werlisch 10 127

Senioren Cup Berlin 2016
vom 29.09.2016 bis 03.10.2016

Endstand 
Hauptrunde (HR)



Spiel Wer Bahn Spieler SP 1 Roll-Off

S1H6 25 Peter Büch 185 0 V

S2H6 26 Uwe Mehrow 190 0 S

V1H6 27 Andreas Marhold 200 0 V

V2H6 28 Jürgen Schauß 213 0 S
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Spiel um Platz 3

Senioren Cup Berlin 2016
vom 29.09.2016 bis 03.10.2016

Welle 1
Position 1
Position 2



Spiel Wer Bahn Spieler SP 1 Roll-Off

S1H5 21 Andreas Marhold 200 0 V

S4H5 22 Peter Büch 211 0 S

S2H5 23 Jürgen Schauß 196 0 V

S3H5 24 Uwe Mehrow 267 0 S

Senioren Cup Berlin 2016
vom 29.09.2016 bis 03.10.2016

H
 A

 U
 P

 T
 R

 U
 N

 D
 E

  
  

 6

1

2

Welle 1
Position 1
Position 2



Spiel Wer Bahn Spieler SP 1 Roll-Off

S1H4 13 Andreas Marhold HR5 209 0 S

S8H4 14 Reinhard Plath HR5 206 0 V

S2H4 15 Rainer Barthel HR5 195 0 V

S7H4 16 Jürgen Schauß HR5 228 0 S

S3H4 17 Mario Hinz HR5 179 0 V

S6H4 18 Uwe Mehrow HR5 232 0 S

S4H4 19 Frank Ramin HR5 182 0 V

S5H4 20 Peter Büch HR5 200 0 S

Senioren Cup Berlin 2016
vom 29.09.2016 bis 03.10.2016
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Spiel Wer Bahn Spieler SP 1 Roll-Off

S1H3 25 Michael Neuber HR4 167 0 V

S16H3 26 Andreas Marhold HR4 200 0 S

S2H3 27 Ralf Zech HR4 200 0 V

S15H3 28 Rainer Barthel HR4 202 0 S

S3H3 21 Detlev Klepping HR4 165 0 V

S14H3 22 Mario Hinz HR4 200 0 S

S4H3 23 Frank Ramin HR4 187 0 S

S13H3 24 Gino Di Giorno HR4 182 0 V

S5H3 25 Peter Büch HR4 214 0 S

S12H3 26 Raimund Vierke HR4 200 0 V

S6H3 27 Harry Vierhufe HR4 200 0 V

S11H3 28 Uwe Mehrow HR4 226 0 S

S7H3 21 Wolfgang Schieler HR4 200 45 V

S10H3 22 Jürgen Schauß HR4 200 59 S

S8H3 23 Reinhard Plath HR4 218 0 S

S9H3 24 Michael Wolter HR4 200 0 V
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Senioren Cup Berlin 2016
vom 29.09.2016 bis 03.10.2016
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Welle 1
Position 1
Position 2



Spiel Wer Bahn Spieler SP 1 Roll-Off

S1H2 13 Michael Neuber HR3 205 0 S

S17H2 14 Reiner Schuffenhauer HR3 200 0 V

S2H2 15 Ralf Zech HR3 225 0 S

S18H2 16 Hartmut Hoffmann HR3 158 0 V

S3H2 17 Detlev Klepping HR3 206 0 S

S19H2 18 Andreas Pankow HR3 200 0 V

S4H2 19 Dieter Wilczynski HR3 182 0 V

S20H2 20 Frank Ramin HR3 194 0 S

S5H2 13 Roland Beyer HR3 207 0 V

S21H2 14 Peter Büch HR3 211 0 S

S6H2 15 Harry Vierhufe HR3 203 0 S

S22H2 16 Jörg Becker HR3 189 0 V

S7H2 17 Bernd Mudder HR3 166 0 V

S23H2 18 Wolfgang Schieler HR3 175 0 S

S8H2 19 Reinhard Plath HR3 207 0 S

S24H2 20 Stefanie Heins HR3 181 0 V

S9H2 13 Michael Wolter HR3 169 0 S

S25H2 14 Hans-Peter Willnat HR3 157 0 V

S10H2 15 Jürgen Schauß HR3 200 0 S

S26H2 16 Joachim Scheeffer HR3 197 0 V

S11H2 17 Uwe Mehrow HR3 235 0 S

S27H2 18 Hans Herrmann HR3 224 0 V

S12H2 19 Norbert Kockert HR3 194 0 V

S28H2 20 Raimund Vierke HR3 200 0 S

S13H2 13 Gino Di Giorno HR3 199 0 S

S29H2 14 Jürgen Manke HR3 164 0 V

S14H2 15 Dietmar Ripske HR3 195 0 V

S30H2 16 Mario Hinz HR3 199 0 S

S15H2 17 Peter Albrecht HR3 214 0 V

S31H2 18 Rainer Barthel HR3 236 0 S

S16H2 19 Rainer Klapschinski HR3 137 0 V

S32H2 20 Andreas Marhold HR3 201 0 S
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Senioren Cup Berlin 2016
vom 29.09.2016 bis 03.10.2016

13

Welle 1 Welle 2
Position 1 Position 1
Position 2 Position 2



Spiel Wer Bahn Spieler SP 1 Roll-Off

S1H1 19 Michael Neuber HR2 225 0 S

S33H1 20 Detlev Fischer HR2 215 0 V

S2H1 21 Ralf Zech HR2 201 0 S

S34H1 22 Mike Rutkowski HR2 182 0 V

S3H1 23 Heinz Herrmann HR2 200 0 V

S35H1 24 Detlev Klepping HR2 243 0 S

S4H1 25 Marco Lipps HR2 186 0 V

S36H1 26 Dieter Wilczynski HR2 213 0 S

S5H1 27 Roland Beyer HR2 200 0 S

S37H1 28 Manfred Wuthcke HR2 195 0 V

S6H1 19 Harry Vierhufe HR2 205 0 S

S38H1 20 Ralf Tröger HR2 197 0 V

S7H1 21 Bernd Mudder HR2 202 0 S

S39H1 22 Frank Dieckhoff HR2 200 0 V

S8H1 23 Reinhard Plath HR2 253 0 S

S40H1 24 Klaus Beßer HR2 200 0 V

S9H1 25 Michael Wolter HR2 205 0 S

S41H1 26 Mirko Theel HR2 204 0 V

S10H1 27 Jürgen Schauß HR2 200 0 S

S42H1 28 Frank Goede HR2 181 0 V

S11H1 19 Uwe Mehrow HR2 202 0 S

S43H1 20 Peter Köbernick HR2 159 0 V

S12H1 21 Matthias Haufe HR2 156 0 V

S44H1 22 Norbert Kockert HR2 200 0 S

S13H1 23 Gino Di Giorno HR2 200 0 S

S45H1 24 Ernst Schreiber HR2 190 0 V

S14H1 25 Dietmar Ripske HR2 204 0 S

S46H1 26 Reinhard Kautz HR2 179 0 V

S15H1 27 Peter Albrecht HR2 204 0 S

S47H1 28 Giesela Schwenck HR2 189 0 V

S16H1 19 Rainer Klapschinski HR2 200 0 S

S48H1 20 Holger Bensel HR2 161 0 V

S17H1 21 Reiner Schuffenhauer HR2 186 0 S

S49H1 22 Jörg Schroeder HR2 184 0 V

S18H1 23 Hartmut Hoffmann HR2 240 0 S

S50H1 24 Sigrid Netzker HR2 191 0 V

S19H1 25 Andreas Pankow HR2 212 0 S

S51H1 26 Gerlind Ploetz HR2 200 0 V

S20H1 27 Harald Brozeit HR2 200 0 V

S52H1 28 Frank Ramin HR2 214 0 S

S21H1 17 Peter Büch HR2 209 0 S

S53H1 18 Angelika Böttcher HR2 174 0 V

S22H1 19 Jürgen Nowack HR2 182 0 V

S54H1 20 Jörg Becker HR2 200 0 S

S23H1 21 John Krenitz HR2 177 0 V

S55H1 22 Wolfgang Schieler HR2 181 0 S

S24H1 23 Jens Puschkaritz HR2 149 0 V

S56H1 24 Stefanie Heins HR2 183 0 S

S25H1 25 Helmut Garbers HR2 170 0 V

S57H1 26 Hans-Peter Willnat HR2 200 0 S

S26H1 27 Joachim Scheeffer HR2 223 0 S

S58H1 28 Gisela Riese HR2 157 0 V

S27H1 17 Hans Herrmann HR2 200 0 S

S59H1 18 Uwe Jech HR2 181 0 V

S28H1 19 Raimund Vierke HR2 184 0 S

S60H1 20 Heike Schuffenhauer HR2 169 0 V

S29H1 21 Jürgen Manke HR2 216 0 S

S61H1 22 Joachim Dahms HR2 161 0 V

S30H1 23 Mario Hinz HR2 213 0 S

S62H1 24 Bruno Schröter HR2 184 0 V

S31H1 25 Rainer Barthel HR2 215 0 S

S63H1 26 Peter Fock HR2 200 0 V

S32H1 27 Andreas Marhold HR2 225 0 S

S64H1 28 Steffen Werlisch HR2 146 0 V
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Welle 1 Welle 2 Welle 3
Position 1 Position 1 Position 1
Position 2 Position 2 Position 2



Spiel Platz Bahn Spieler Pkt. SP 1 SP 2 Roll-Off

1 15 Rainer Stiller 0 174 172 V

2 16 Michael Neuber 2 216 184 S

3 17 Ralf Zech 2 246 200 S

4 18 Jens Muth 1 212 200 V

5 19 Thomas Witt 1 238 194 54 V

6 20 Heinz Herrmann 2 193 200 68 S

7 21 Wilma Di Giorno 1 200 184 V

8 22 Marco Lipps 2 200 225 S

9 23 Gerhard Bartz 0 160 193 V

10 24 Roland Beyer 2 245 196 S

11 25 Helmut Voß 1 234 212 47 V

12 26 Harry Vierhufe 2 209 216 80 S

13 27 Rene Würtz 0 153 193 V

14 28 Bernd Mudder 2 200 258 S

15 9 Andreas Bandt 0 10 10 V

16 10 Reinhard Plath 2 200 204 S

17 11 Sabine Albrecht 1 198 201 47 V

18 12 Michael Wolter 2 180 202 68 S

19 13 Jürgen Schauß 2 184 202 S

20 14 Harry Raschke 0 180 192 V

21 15 Uwe Mehrow 2 296 212 S

22 16 Harry Heimendahl 0 200 200 V

23 17 Christian Ligges 0 186 191 V

24 18 Matthias Haufe 2 200 226 S

25 19 Gino Di Giorno 2 200 200 S

26 20 Detlef Sommer 1 197 200 V

27 21 Dietmar Ripske 2 190 216 59 S

28 22 Wilfried Juckel 1 209 185 52 V

29 23 Peter Albrecht 2 225 211 S

30 24 Peter Kirsch 0 200 181 V

31 25 Lothar Anders 0 202 200 V

32 26 Rainer Klapschinski 2 203 204 S

33 27 Joachim Ferdinand 1 176 203 45 V

34 28 Reiner Schuffenhauer 2 226 185 57 S

35 9 Hartmut Hoffmann 2 182 214 70 S

36 10 Carsten Paul 1 200 164 56 V

37 11 Andreas Pankow 2 223 277 S

38 12 Terra Barthel 0 142 163 V

39 13 Thomas Eckert 1 200 226 46 V

40 14 Harald Brozeit 2 224 200 57 S

41 19 Jürgen Frank 0 192 163 V

42 20 Peter Büch 2 212 215 S

43 21 Jürgen Nowack 2 246 183 77 S

44 22 Jürgen Steiner 1 191 196 48 V

45 23 Jörg Zacharias 1 164 191 64 V

46 24 John Krenitz 2 195 175 66 S

47 25 Jens Puschkaritz 2 223 158 56 S

48 26 Frank Grzyb 1 183 203 48 V

49 27 Holger Napieraj 0 180 188 V

50 28 Helmut Garbers 2 202 200 S

51 9 Heiner Kuhlmann 0 200 169 V

52 10 Joachim Scheeffer 2 213 245 S

53 11 Torsten Amm 1 162 237 25 V

54 12 Hans Herrmann 2 200 232 69 S

55 13 Raimund Vierke 2 201 192 69 S

56 14 Alfred Rjosk 1 171 194 47 V

57 15 Jürgen Manke 2 200 222 S

58 16 Wolfgang Förste 0 170 216 V

59 17 Mario Hinz 2 224 204 S

60 18 Angela Wohlgemuth 0 200 173 V

61 19 Manuela Schönborn 0 184 198 V

62 20 Rainer Barthel 2 214 200 S

63 21 Christian Kaczmarek 0 178 164 V

64 22 Andreas Marhold 2 210 210 S
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Senioren Cup Berlin 2016
vom 29.09.2016 bis 03.10.2016

Welle 1 Welle 2 Welle 3
Position 1 Position 1 Position 1
Position 2 Position 2 Position 2



Spiel Platz Bahn Spieler Pkt. SP 1 SP 2 Roll-Off

Senioren Cup Berlin 2016
vom 29.09.2016 bis 03.10.2016

Welle 1 Welle 2 Welle 3
Position 1 Position 1 Position 1
Position 2 Position 2 Position 2

65 23 Marianne Schwienke-Kielblock 0 174 190 V

66 24 Detlev Fischer 2 203 211 S

67 25 Thomas Schutte 0 183 187 V

68 26 Mike Rutkowski 2 186 200 S

69 27 Guenter Kirsch 1 163 200 V

70 28 Detlev Klepping 2 200 200 S

71 9 Dieter Wilczynski 2 236 200 S

72 10 Jürgen Schulze 0 234 194 V

73 11 Manfred Wuthcke 2 189 215 S

74 12 Wilfried Kleinwächter 0 175 173 V

75 13 Ralf Tröger 2 191 183 S

76 14 Karin Müller 0 160 158 V

77 15 Christine Paul 1 181 200 48 V

78 16 Frank Dieckhoff 2 220 185 69 S

79 17 Siegmar Born 0 183 192 V

80 18 Klaus Beßer 2 196 195 S

81 23 Guido Kraus 1 170 212 48 V

82 24 Mirko Theel 2 174 178 59 S

83 25 Frank Goede 2 222 185 58 S

84 26 Ewald Lange 1 160 194 46 V

85 27 Peter Köbernick 2 179 200 60 S

86 28 Reiner Zimmermann 1 190 169 46 V

87 5 Norbert Kockert 2 193 200 S

88 6 Ludwig Richter 0 164 159 V

89 7 Ernst Schreiber 2 200 202 S

90 8 Ines Burghagen-Beug 0 194 186 V

91 9 Iggi Zech 0 24 24 V

92 10 Reinhard Kautz 2 200 181 S

93 11 Giesela Schwenck 2 156 200 76 S

94 12 Wolfgang Hermes 1 200 194 73 V

95 13 Holger Bensel 2 165 177 36 S

96 14 Alfred Günther 1 194 166 35 V

97 15 Jörg Schroeder 2 143 178 67 S

98 16 Manne Woche 1 200 158 65 V

99 17 Jürgen Kielblock 0 169 183 V

100 18 Sigrid Netzker 2 189 200 S

101 19 Gerlind Ploetz 2 194 168 56 S

102 20 Michael Frömming 1 183 222 46 V

103 21 Frank Ramin 2 190 224 55 S

104 22 Mariana Gensch 1 247 174 44 V

105 23 Kerstin Zerbe 0 175 161 V

106 24 Angelika Böttcher 2 200 182 S

107 25 Manfred Hechel 1 204 152 47 V

108 26 Jörg Becker 2 182 179 59 S

109 27 Wolfgang Schieler 2 188 193 53 S

110 28 Wolfgang Schwenck 1 200 177 43 V

111 5 Gabriele Damm 1 180 200 56 V

112 6 Stefanie Heins 2 185 167 57 S

113 7 Christian Ruhwald 1 162 195 36 V

114 8 Hans-Peter Willnat 2 157 202 69 S

115 9 Horst Pein 0 17 17 V

116 10 Gisela Riese 2 200 164 S

117 11 Uwe Jech 2 200 192 S

118 12 Oliver Spremberg 1 168 192 V

119 13 Heike Schuffenhauer 2 200 140 49 S

120 14 Detlef Gille 1 158 167 35 V

121 15 Joachim Dahms 2 196 165 S

122 16 Amanda Kuhlmann 0 143 155 V

123 17 Günter Heiser 1 158 191 55 V

124 18 Bruno Schröter 2 176 142 59 S

125 19 Peter Fock 2 197 175 58 S

126 20 Stefan Liebal 1 190 232 45 V

127 21 Steffen Werlisch 2 212 166 70 S

128 22 Wolfgang Lohfink 1 141 192 60 V
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Platz
Gesamtplatz

beim SCB
Name HDCP

Vorrunden-

platz

1 65 Thomas Eckert 11 39
2 66 Thomas Witt 11 5
3 67 Rainer Stiller 13 1
4 68 Peter Kirsch 12 30

5 69 Gerhard Bartz 13 9

6 70 Jörg Zacharias 11 45

7 71 Helmut Voß 13 11

8 72 Holger Napieraj 10 49

9 73 Wolfgang Förste 13 58

10 74 Christian Ligges 10 23

11 75 Torsten Amm 10 53

12 76 Siegmar Born 13 79

13 77 Günter Heiser 16 123

14 78 Harry Raschke 13 20

15 79 Christian Kaczmarek 11 63

16 80 Carsten Paul 11 36

17 81 Heiner Kuhlmann 15 51

18 82 Christine Paul 19 77

19 83 Lothar Anders 15 31

20 84 Alfred Rjosk 14 56

21 85 Kerstin Zerbe 17 105

22 86 Thomas Schutte 11 67

23 87 Michael Frömming 13 102

24 88 Reiner Zimmermann 13 86

25 89 Jürgen Schulze 15 72

26 90 Manne Woche 13 98

27 91 Detlef Sommer 13 26

28 92 Sabine Albrecht 19 17

29 93 Frank Grzyb 11 48

30 94 Manfred Hechel 13 107

31 95 Stefan Liebal 10 126

32 96 Wilfried Juckel 13 28

33 97 Marianne Schwienke-Kielblock 19 65

34 98 Jens Muth 11 4

35 99 Guenter Kirsch 16 69

36 100 Wilma Di Giorno 18 7

37 101 Wilfried Kleinwächter 13 74

38 102 Karin Müller 23 76

39 103 Rene Würtz 10 13

40 104 Andreas Bandt 10 15

41 105 Guido Kraus 10 81

42 106 Ewald Lange 18 84

43 107 Harry Heimendahl 12 22

44 108 Ludwig Richter 16 88

45 109 Ines Burghagen-Beug 17 90

46 110 Iggi Zech 24 91

47 111 Wolfgang Hermes 13 94

48 112 Alfred Günther 13 96

49 113 Joachim Ferdinand 11 33

50 114 Jürgen Kielblock 12 99

51 115 Terra Barthel 17 38

52 116 Mariana Gensch 17 104

53 117 Jürgen Frank 14 41

54 118 Jürgen Steiner 12 44

55 119 Wolfgang Schwenck 12 110

56 120 Gabriele Damm 20 111

57 121 Christian Ruhwald 13 113

58 122 Horst Pein 17 115

59 123 Oliver Spremberg 12 118

60 124 Detlef Gille 14 120

61 125 Amanda Kuhlmann 25 122

62 126 Angela Wohlgemuth 19 60

63 127 Manuela Schönborn 20 61

64 128 Wolfgang Lohfink 11 128

Senioren Cup Berlin 2016
vom 29.09.2016 bis 03.10.2016

Endstand 

Trostrunde (TR)



Spiel Wer Bahn Spieler SP 1 Roll-Off

Senioren Cup Berlin 2016
vom 29.09.2016 bis 03.10.2016

Welle 1
Position 1

Position 2

S1T5 23 Thomas Eckert 220 0 S

S2T5 24 Thomas Witt 186 0 V

V1T5 21 Rainer Stiller 213 0 S

V2T5 22 Peter Kirsch 190 0 V
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Spiel Wer Bahn Spieler SP 1 Roll-Off

Senioren Cup Berlin 2016
vom 29.09.2016 bis 03.10.2016

Welle 1
Position 1

Position 2

S1T4 17 Rainer Stiller 183 0 V

S4T4 18 Thomas Eckert 214 0 S

S2T4 19 Peter Kirsch 215 0 V

S3T4 20 Thomas Witt 222 0 S
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Spiel Wer Bahn Spieler SP 1 Roll-Off

Senioren Cup Berlin 2016
vom 29.09.2016 bis 03.10.2016

Welle 1
Position 1
Position 2

S1T3 21 Rainer Stiller TR4 200 0 S

S8T3 22 Holger Napieraj TR4 189 0 V

S2T3 23 Peter Kirsch TR4 224 0 S

S7T3 24 Jörg Zacharias TR4 195 0 V

S3T3 25 Thomas Witt TR4 200 0 S

S6T3 26 Helmut Voß TR4 190 0 V

S4T3 27 Thomas Eckert TR4 225 0 S

S5T3 28 Gerhard Bartz TR4 223 0 V
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Spiel Wer Bahn Spieler SP 1 Roll-Off

Senioren Cup Berlin 2016
vom 29.09.2016 bis 03.10.2016

Welle 1
Position 1
Position 2

S1T2 13 Rainer Stiller TR3 200 0 S

S16T2 14 Christian Kaczmarek TR3 159 0 V

S2T2 15 Carsten Paul TR3 11 0 V

S15T2 16 Peter Kirsch TR3 192 0 S

S3T2 17 Thomas Witt TR3 247 0 S

S14T2 18 Günter Heiser TR3 174 0 V

S4T2 19 Thomas Eckert TR3 245 0 S

S13T2 20 Wolfgang Förste TR3 213 0 V

S5T2 13 Gerhard Bartz TR3 223 0 S

S12T2 14 Christian Ligges TR3 202 0 V

S6T2 15 Helmut Voß TR3 223 0 S

S11T2 16 Torsten Amm TR3 200 0 V

S7T2 17 Jörg Zacharias TR3 212 0 S

S10T2 18 Harry Raschke TR3 172 0 V

S8T2 19 Siegmar Born TR3 200 0 V

S9T2 20 Holger Napieraj TR3 223 0 S
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Spiel Wer Bahn Spieler SP 1 Roll-Off

Senioren Cup Berlin 2016
vom 29.09.2016 bis 03.10.2016

Welle 1 Welle 2
Position 1 Position 1
Position 2 Position 2

S1T1 25 Rainer Stiller TR2 200 0 S

S17T1 26 Manne Woche TR2 179 0 V

S2T1 27 Thomas Schutte TR2 191 0 V

S18T1 28 Carsten Paul TR2 194 0 S

S3T1 21 Thomas Witt TR2 257 0 S

S19T1 22 Michael Frömming TR2 185 0 V

S4T1 23 Jürgen Schulze TR2 180 0 V

S20T1 24 Thomas Eckert TR2 192 0 S

S5T1 25 Gerhard Bartz TR2 200 0 S

S21T1 26 Kerstin Zerbe TR2 195 0 V

S6T1 27 Helmut Voß TR2 200 0 S

S22T1 28 Manfred Hechel TR2 163 0 V

S7T1 21 Christine Paul TR2 200 0 V

S23T1 22 Jörg Zacharias TR2 274 0 S

S8T1 23 Siegmar Born TR2 202 0 S

S24T1 24 Frank Grzyb TR2 169 0 V

S9T1 25 Sabine Albrecht TR2 173 0 V

S25T1 26 Holger Napieraj TR2 192 0 S

S10T1 27 Harry Raschke TR2 211 0 S

S26T1 28 Heiner Kuhlmann TR2 200 0 V

S11T1 21 Reiner Zimmermann TR2 181 0 V

S27T1 22 Torsten Amm TR2 210 0 S

S12T1 23 Christian Ligges TR2 235 0 S

S28T1 24 Alfred Rjosk TR2 195 0 V

S13T1 25 Detlef Sommer TR2 174 0 V

S29T1 26 Wolfgang Förste TR2 200 0 S

S14T1 27 Wilfried Juckel TR2 142 0 V

S30T1 28 Günter Heiser TR2 192 0 S

S15T1 21 Peter Kirsch TR2 198 0 S

S31T1 22 Stefan Liebal TR2 154 0 V

S16T1 23 Lothar Anders TR2 196 0 V

S32T1 24 Christian Kaczmarek TR2 200 0 S
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Spiel Wer Bahn Spieler SP 1 Roll-Off

Senioren Cup Berlin 2016
vom 29.09.2016 bis 03.10.2016

Welle 1 Welle 2 Welle 3
Position 1 Position 1 Position 1
Position 2 Position 2 Position 2

V1H1 9 Rainer Stiller TR1 214 0 S

V33H1 10 Marianne Schwienke-Kielblock TR1 19 0 V

V2H1 11 Jens Muth TR1 234 0 V

V34H1 12 Thomas Schutte TR1 256 0 S

V3H1 13 Thomas Witt TR1 202 0 S

V35H1 14 Guenter Kirsch TR1 193 0 V

V4H1 15 Wilma Di Giorno TR1 190 0 V

V36H1 16 Jürgen Schulze TR1 194 0 S

V5H1 17 Gerhard Bartz TR1 218 0 S

V37H1 18 Wilfried Kleinwächter TR1 203 0 V

V6H1 9 Helmut Voß TR1 213 0 S

V38H1 10 Karin Müller TR1 200 0 V

V7H1 11 Rene Würtz TR1 10 0 V

V39H1 12 Christine Paul TR1 191 0 S

V8H1 13 Andreas Bandt TR1 10 0 V

V40H1 14 Siegmar Born TR1 200 0 S

V9H1 15 Sabine Albrecht TR1 200 0 S

V41H1 16 Guido Kraus TR1 161 0 V

V10H1 17 Harry Raschke TR1 200 92 S

V42H1 18 Ewald Lange TR1 200 90 V

V11H1 9 Harry Heimendahl TR1 200 0 V

V43H1 10 Reiner Zimmermann TR1 202 0 S

V12H1 11 Christian Ligges TR1 203 0 S

V44H1 12 Ludwig Richter TR1 174 0 V

V13H1 13 Detlef Sommer TR1 189 0 S

V45H1 14 Ines Burghagen-Beug TR1 17 0 V

V14H1 15 Wilfried Juckel TR1 28 0 S

V46H1 16 Iggi Zech TR1 24 0 V

V15H1 17 Peter Kirsch TR1 198 0 S

V47H1 18 Wolfgang Hermes TR1 177 0 V

V16H1 9 Lothar Anders TR1 193 0 S

V48H1 10 Alfred Günther TR1 171 0 V

V17H1 11 Joachim Ferdinand TR1 200 0 V

V49H1 12 Manne Woche TR1 202 0 S

V18H1 13 Carsten Paul TR1 170 0 S

V50H1 14 Jürgen Kielblock TR1 12 0 V

V19H1 15 Terra Barthel TR1 173 0 V

V51H1 16 Michael Frömming TR1 183 0 S

V20H1 17 Thomas Eckert TR1 179 0 S

V52H1 18 Mariana Gensch TR1 143 0 V

V21H1 5 Jürgen Frank TR1 14 0 V

V53H1 6 Kerstin Zerbe TR1 249 0 S

V22H1 7 Jürgen Steiner TR1 169 0 V

V54H1 8 Manfred Hechel TR1 179 0 S

V23H1 9 Jörg Zacharias TR1 214 0 S

V55H1 10 Wolfgang Schwenck TR1 196 0 V

V24H1 11 Frank Grzyb TR1 205 0 S

V56H1 12 Gabriele Damm TR1 199 0 V

V25H1 13 Holger Napieraj TR1 227 0 S

V57H1 14 Christian Ruhwald TR1 13 0 V

V26H1 15 Heiner Kuhlmann TR1 203 0 S

V58H1 16 Horst Pein TR1 17 0 V

V27H1 5 Torsten Amm TR1 202 0 S

V59H1 6 Oliver Spremberg TR1 200 0 V

V28H1 7 Alfred Rjosk TR1 182 0 S

V60H1 8 Detlef Gille TR1 171 0 V

V29H1 9 Wolfgang Förste TR1 200 0 S

V61H1 10 Amanda Kuhlmann TR1 186 0 V

V30H1 11 Angela Wohlgemuth TR1 174 0 V

V62H1 12 Günter Heiser TR1 197 0 S

V31H1 13 Manuela Schönborn TR1 199 0 V

V63H1 14 Stefan Liebal TR1 200 0 S

V32H1 15 Christian Kaczmarek TR1 192 0 S

V64H1 16 Wolfgang Lohfink TR1 124 0 V
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Platz
Gesamtplatz

beim SCB
Name HDCP

Vorrunden-

platz

1 129 Jürgen Knuth 12 167
2 130 Renate Spiegel 23 136
3 131 Wilma Wuthcke 17 147
4 132 Jürgen Neumann 11 158

5 133 Regina Stiller 19 162

6 134 Jürgen Naß 14 129

7 135 Jörg Kitzelmann 11 135

8 136 Astrid Höhne 19 138

9 137 Angelika Zacharias 18 160

10 138 Wilfried Wegert 13 141

11 139 Claus Witt 13 173

12 140 Wolfgang Erler 17 149

13 141 Holger Jentschura 11 148

14 142 Marina Kitzelmann 20 180

15 143 Frank Zieschank 11 161

16 144 Andre Kosmahl 12 185

17 145 Andreas Smula 11 156

18 146 Kathrin Wolf 17 140

19 147 Roland Schmidt 13 168

20 148 Harald Soost 12 178

21 149 Eberhard Titze 14 163

22 150 Jacqueline Karadeniz 18 131

23 151 Bernd Hobuss 14 171

24 152 Michael Pawlicz 11 143

25 153 Marlies Knuth 18 137

26 154 Dieter-Klaus Vetter 15 159

27 155 Michael Möbus 11 175

28 156 Frank Spiegel 14 182

29 157 Michael Wohlgemuth 13 166

30 158 Rainer Flegerbein 12 186

31 159 Bernado Nicolau Ferrer 13 183

Senioren Cup Berlin 2016
vom 29.09.2016 bis 03.10.2016

Endstand 

Zusatzrunde (ZR)



Spiel Wer Bahn Spieler SP 1 Roll-Off

S1Z5 23 Renate Spiegel ZR6 158 0 V

S2Z5 24 Jürgen Knuth ZR6 175 0 S

V1Z5 27 Jürgen Neumann ZR6 194 0 V

V2Z5 28 Wilma Wuthcke ZR6 198 0 S

Senioren Cup Berlin 2016
vom 29.09.2016 bis 03.10.2016
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Spiel um Platz 3



Spiel Wer Bahn Spieler SP 1 Roll-Off

S1Z4 25 Renate Spiegel ZR5 190 0 S

S4Z4 26 Jürgen Neumann ZR5 146 0 V

S2Z4 21 Jürgen Knuth ZR5 170 0 S

S3Z4 22 Wilma Wuthcke ZR5 153 0 V

Senioren Cup Berlin 2016
vom 29.09.2016 bis 03.10.2016
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Spiel Wer Bahn Spieler SP 1 Roll-Off

S1Z3 21 Astrid Höhne ZR4 169 0 V

S8Z3 22 Renate Spiegel ZR4 200 0 S

S2Z3 23 Regina Stiller ZR4 183 0 V

S7Z3 24 Jürgen Knuth ZR4 191 0 S

S3Z3 25 Wilma Wuthcke ZR4 185 0 S

S6Z3 26 Jörg Kitzelmann ZR4 169 0 V

S4Z3 27 Jürgen Naß ZR4 175 0 V

S5Z3 28 Jürgen Neumann ZR4 179 0 S

Senioren Cup Berlin 2016
vom 29.09.2016 bis 03.10.2016
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Spiel Wer Bahn Spieler SP 1 Roll-Off

S1Z2 25 Astrid Höhne ZR3 157 0 S

S16Z2 26 Andre Kosmahl ZR3 102 0 V

S2Z2 27 Regina Stiller ZR3 186 0 S

S15Z2 28 Marina Kitzelmann ZR3 150 0 V

S3Z2 21 Holger Jentschura ZR3 154 0 V

S14Z2 22 Wilma Wuthcke ZR3 176 0 S

S4Z2 23 Jürgen Naß ZR3 179 0 S

S13Z2 24 Wilfried Wegert ZR3 165 0 V

S5Z2 13 Angelika Zacharias ZR3 173 0 V

S12Z2 14 Jürgen Neumann ZR3 200 0 S

S6Z2 15 Frank Zieschank ZR3 147 0 V

S11Z2 16 Jörg Kitzelmann ZR3 169 0 S

S7Z2 17 Jürgen Knuth ZR3 197 0 S

S10Z2 18 Wolfgang Erler ZR3 155 0 V

S8Z2 19 Renate Spiegel ZR3 185 0 S

S9Z2 20 Claus Witt ZR3 164 0 V

Senioren Cup Berlin 2016
vom 29.09.2016 bis 03.10.2016
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Welle 1

Position 1
Position 2



Spiel Platz Bahn Spieler SP 1 Roll-Off

1 13 Astrid Höhne ZR2 20 0 S

14 ZR2

2 15 Regina Stiller ZR2 169 0 S

3 16 Michael Möbus ZR2 139 0 V

4 17 Holger Jentschura ZR2 191 0 S

5 18 Michael Pawlicz ZR2 164 0 V

6 19 Marlies Knuth ZR2 155 0 V

7 20 Jürgen Naß ZR2 159 0 S

8 21 Eberhard Titze ZR2 183 0 V

9 22 Angelika Zacharias ZR2 200 0 S

10 23 Andreas Smula ZR2 191 0 V

11 24 Frank Zieschank ZR2 206 0 S

12 25 Jürgen Knuth ZR2 196 0 S

13 26 Dieter-Klaus Vetter ZR2 148 0 V

14 27 Jacqueline Karadeniz ZR2 179 0 V

15 28 Renate Spiegel ZR2 191 0 S

16 13 Claus Witt ZR2 179 0 S

17 14 Bernd Hobuss ZR2 171 0 V

18 15 Michael Wohlgemuth ZR2 107 0 V

19 16 Wolfgang Erler ZR2 202 0 S

20 17 Kathrin Wolf ZR2 190 0 V

21 18 Jörg Kitzelmann ZR2 193 0 S

22 19 Jürgen Neumann ZR2 172 0 S

23 20 Frank Spiegel ZR2 137 0 V

24 21 Wilfried Wegert ZR2 185 0 S

25 22 Roland Schmidt ZR2 152 0 V

26 23 Harald Soost ZR2 184 0 V

27 24 Wilma Wuthcke ZR2 200 0 S

28 25 Marina Kitzelmann ZR2 152 0 S

29 26 Rainer Flegerbein ZR2 106 0 V

30 27 Bernardo Nicolau Ferrer ZR2 0

31 28 Andre Kosmahl ZR2 13 0 S

7

8

4

10

Senioren Cup Berlin 2016

11

12

5

6

vom 29.09.2016 bis 03.10.2016

1

2

Z
 U

 S
 A

 T
 Z

 R
 U

 N
 D

 E
  
 2

13

14

15

16

9

3



Platz Platz Spieler SP 1 SP 2 SP 3 Gesamt HDCP

1 10 Astrid Höhne 182 198 200 580 53

2 34 Regina Stiller 174 200 200 574 50

3 47 Michael Möbus 197 199 176 572 33

4 20 Holger Jentschura 198 177 192 567 33

5 15 Michael Pawlicz 184 179 200 563 27

6 9 Marlies Knuth 181 179 200 560 54

7 1 Jürgen Naß 200 176 182 558 36

8 35 Eberhard Titze 169 200 188 557 41

9 32 Angelika Zacharias 198 179 179 556 54

10 28 Andreas Smula 162 212 177 551 22

11 33 Frank Zieschank 173 176 189 538 33

12 39 Jürgen Knuth 149 200 179 528 33

13 31 Dieter-Klaus Vetter 149 173 198 520 45

14 3 Jacqueline Karadeniz 178 174 163 515 54

15 8 Renate Spiegel 160 174 180 514 69

16 45 Claus Witt 168 155 190 513 39

17 43 Bernd Hobuss 151 179 181 511 42

18 38 Michael Wohlgemuth 154 190 162 506 39

19 21 Wolfgang Erler 178 173 151 502 51

20 12 Kathrin Wolf 150 175 176 501 51

21 7 Jörg Kitzelmann 164 152 180 496 33

22 30 Jürgen Neumann 156 149 191 496 33

23 54 Frank Spiegel 165 159 165 489 42

24 13 Wilfried Wegert 154 166 168 488 39

25 40 Roland Schmidt 154 164 169 487 33

26 50 Harald Soost 159 156 154 469 36

27 19 Wilma Wuthcke 181 148 140 469 51

28 52 Marina Kitzelmann 141 144 159 444 60

29 58 Rainer Flegerbein 151 147 112 410 36

30 55 Bernardo Nicolau Ferrer 111 118 122 351 39

31 57 Andre Kosmahl 89 131 118 338 36

Stand nach Zusatzrunde 1

Senioren Cup Berlin 2016
vom 29.09.2016 bis 03.10.2016



Platz Cup-Nr. Name S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Gesamt HDCP

1 C.027 Rainer Stiller 200 219 200 246 268 257 1390 22

2 C.201 Michael Neuber 231 197 220 278 197 200 1323 30

3 C.031 Ralf Zech 216 212 215 188 229 255 1315 13

4 C.088 Jens Muth 258 175 236 186 225 235 1315 22

5 C.023 Thomas Witt 238 163 211 227 258 215 1312 11

6 C.034 Heinz Herrmann 227 225 201 180 203 268 1304 11

7 C.231 Wilma Di Giorno 234 200 228 214 200 214 1290 22

8 C.241 Marco Lipps 198 212 195 234 258 190 1287 30

9 C.066 Gerhard Bartz 197 207 193 227 226 236 1286 26

10 C.223 Roland Beyer 214 182 234 193 268 195 1286 36

11 C.109 Helmut Voß 194 191 245 267 200 183 1280 51

12 C.334 Harry Vierhufe 200 202 226 216 200 234 1278 9

13 C.222 Rene Würtz 205 201 223 200 222 227 1278 9

14 C.244 Bernd Mudder 200 245 200 224 200 203 1272 4

15 C.226 Andreas Bandt 256 200 195 181 192 248 1272 32

16 C.195 Reinhard Plath 221 205 233 217 200 193 1269 21

17 C.160 Sabine Albrecht 212 194 223 208 207 214 1258 19

18 C.093 Michael Wolter 214 226 172 221 200 224 1257 23

19 C.033 Jürgen Schauß 236 225 202 200 173 216 1252 21

20 C.248 Harry Raschke 247 219 200 200 179 200 1245 40

21 C.245 Uwe Mehrow 200 213 188 200 233 200 1234 26

22 C.124 Harry Heimendahl 220 237 182 183 216 188 1226 36

23 C.039 Christian Ligges 246 187 174 202 203 213 1225 20

24 C.079 Matthias Haufe 214 222 200 194 200 195 1225 26

25 C.232 Gino Di Giorno 200 179 233 200 212 200 1224 36

26 C.007 Detlef Sommer 224 223 200 193 179 203 1222 33

27 C.185 Dietmar Ripske 213 188 194 215 209 200 1219 27

28 C.116 Wilfried Juckel 200 200 185 194 200 237 1216 54

29 C.161 Peter Albrecht 214 201 198 226 173 200 1212 36

30 C.024 Peter Kirsch 221 180 201 191 171 247 1211 36

31 C.117 Lothar Anders 213 200 215 189 200 194 1211 50

32 C.115 Rainer Klapschinski 207 199 209 216 176 200 1207 35

33 C.410 Joachim Ferdinand 200 190 200 202 200 214 1206 35

34 C.091 Reiner Schuffenhauer 160 200 200 256 200 190 1206 37

35 C.064 Hartmut Hoffmann 182 201 168 213 207 233 1204 22

36 C.074 Carsten Paul 192 237 200 206 172 197 1204 38

37 C.121 Andreas Pankow 199 225 190 200 203 180 1197 43

38 C.202 Terra Barthel 198 222 183 200 192 202 1197 63

39 C.178 Thomas Eckert 182 205 215 235 171 188 1196 33

40 C.073 Harald Brozeit 200 200 198 209 175 210 1192 44

41 C.012 Jürgen Frank 196 222 200 200 193 181 1192 57

42 C.099 Peter Büch 200 200 200 192 192 207 1191 31

43 C.110 Jürgen Nowack 200 200 223 200 193 175 1191 54

44 C.179 Jürgen Steiner 188 223 200 204 178 195 1188 43

45 C.095 Jörg Zacharias 203 163 174 256 200 190 1186 36

46 C.168 John Krenitz 200 158 200 218 194 215 1185 35

47 C.008 Jens Puschkaritz 192 187 191 212 173 228 1183 40

48 C.047 Frank Grzyb 200 173 205 198 203 203 1182 27

49 C.198 Holger Napieraj 192 183 235 200 200 172 1182 43

50 C.112 Helmut Garbers 204 168 203 220 186 200 1181 39

51 C.251 Heiner Kuhlmann 154 196 200 200 200 231 1181 46

52 C.078 Joachim Scheeffer 164 217 188 194 217 200 1180 47

53 C.089 Torsten Amm 200 193 193 200 200 193 1179 52

54 C.143 Hans Herrmann 204 176 184 197 200 217 1178 35

55 C.076 Raimund Vierke 190 235 203 184 200 165 1177 40

56 C.235 Alfred Rjosk 196 195 200 193 200 192 1176 73

57 C.133 Jürgen Manke 200 200 200 177 173 223 1173 67

58 C.060 Wolfgang Förste 200 200 232 181 159 200 1172 45

59 C.077 Mario Hinz 175 212 200 214 178 192 1171 36

60 C.058 Angela Wohlgemuth 187 222 185 200 200 176 1170 63

Vorrunde - Gesamtstand

Senioren Cup Berlin 2016
vom 29.09.2016 bis 03.10.2016



Platz Cup-Nr. Name S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Gesamt HDCP

Vorrunde - Gesamtstand

Senioren Cup Berlin 2016
vom 29.09.2016 bis 03.10.2016

61 C.046 Manuela Schönborn 202 188 177 198 200 200 1165 89

62 C.203 Rainer Barthel 191 195 173 194 211 200 1164 53

63 C.200 Christian Kaczmarek 180 200 159 232 214 178 1163 36

64 C.051 Andreas Marhold 190 279 163 181 181 166 1160 55

65 C.122 Marianne Schwienke-Kielblock 169 234 212 178 188 179 1160 76

66 C.003 Detlev Fischer 196 194 181 195 201 188 1155 65

67 C.083 Thomas Schutte 168 190 196 254 179 167 1154 55

68 C.038 Mike Rutkowski 180 182 200 209 183 200 1154 68

69 C.111 Guenter Kirsch 200 185 200 172 214 183 1154 69

70 C.167 Detlev Klepping 176 184 182 200 211 200 1153 57

71 C.052 Dieter Wilczynski 195 214 181 164 200 199 1153 60

72 C.082 Jürgen Schulze 189 194 203 200 166 200 1152 65

73 C.155 Manfred Wuthcke 208 181 200 188 168 205 1150 39

74 C.207 Wilfried Kleinwächter 205 191 200 200 184 168 1148 47

75 C.206 Ralf Tröger 200 208 193 190 194 161 1146 55

76 C.146 Karin Müller 200 183 200 200 163 200 1146 105

77 C.075 Christine Paul 194 191 197 207 165 189 1143 95

78 C.193 Frank Dieckhoff 178 197 202 211 201 153 1142 33

79 C.141 Siegmar Born 192 200 174 200 200 176 1142 55

80 C.068 Klaus Beßer 167 198 200 190 187 199 1141 65

81 C.087 Guido Kraus 201 199 189 187 178 185 1139 50

82 C.171 Mirko Theel 180 196 176 168 203 212 1135 40

83 C.249 Frank Goede 200 190 200 193 151 201 1135 44

84 C.212 Ewald Lange 200 184 197 153 200 201 1135 76

85 C.175 Peter Köbernick 200 179 157 198 200 200 1134 50

86 C.080 Reiner Zimmermann 167 212 180 189 203 183 1134 52

87 C.001 Norbert Kockert 228 185 195 160 200 164 1132 61

88 C.234 Ludwig Richter 200 195 163 193 200 181 1132 80

89 C.094 Ernst Schreiber 170 173 200 183 200 203 1129 55

90 C.002 Ines Burghagen-Beug 175 210 185 170 200 187 1127 76

91 C.030 Iggi Zech 182 194 185 191 191 184 1127 144

92 C.151 Reinhard Kautz 171 152 200 210 193 200 1126 59

93 C.157 Giesela Schwenck 189 165 183 185 200 204 1126 81

94 C.176 Wolfgang Hermes 175 189 200 157 200 202 1123 54

95 C.229 Holger Bensel 182 176 197 191 177 200 1123 55

96 C.138 Alfred Günther 153 182 195 164 228 200 1122 53

97 C.243 Jörg Schroeder 193 200 171 200 200 155 1119 39

98 C.037 Manne Woche 182 210 200 182 162 183 1119 61

99 C.123 Jürgen Kielblock 200 192 197 168 200 161 1118 57

100 C.105 Sigrid Netzker 164 209 168 200 200 175 1116 93

101 C.056 Gerlind Ploetz 177 182 208 200 156 193 1116 93

102 C.156 Michael Frömming 193 172 200 192 166 191 1114 72

103 C.017 Frank Ramin 165 210 195 142 200 200 1112 38

104 C.236 Mariana Gensch 201 175 167 193 200 175 1111 78

105 C.086 Kerstin Zerbe 171 181 189 167 198 203 1109 85

106 C.103 Angelika Böttcher 173 195 172 200 170 196 1106 139

107 C.130 Manfred Hechel 171 190 190 198 169 186 1104 78

108 C.041 Jörg Becker 162 155 166 235 200 183 1101 50

109 C.021 Wolfgang Schieler 174 186 173 186 181 200 1100 84

110 C.158 Wolfgang Schwenck 184 176 176 213 163 186 1098 60

111 C.061 Gabriele Damm 180 160 198 168 200 191 1097 109

112 C.014 Stefanie Heins 168 209 175 173 173 195 1093 90

113 C.036 Christian Ruhwald 231 191 163 188 138 181 1092 65

114 C.135 Hans-Peter Willnat 205 182 153 175 200 175 1090 59

115 C.136 Horst Pein 200 175 200 166 185 163 1089 95

116 C.022 Gisela Riese 174 183 174 200 165 193 1089 121

117 C.221 Uwe Jech 157 187 193 200 156 193 1086 52

118 C.126 Oliver Spremberg 200 172 181 158 206 168 1085 56

119 C.090 Heike Schuffenhauer 172 184 182 200 185 162 1085 100

120 C.174 Detlef Gille 186 179 140 187 191 200 1083 77



Platz Cup-Nr. Name S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Gesamt HDCP

Vorrunde - Gesamtstand

Senioren Cup Berlin 2016
vom 29.09.2016 bis 03.10.2016

121 C.029 Joachim Dahms 195 158 173 178 178 200 1082 67

122 C.250 Amanda Kuhlmann 188 150 175 200 167 200 1080 127

123 C.053 Günter Heiser 201 160 200 189 135 194 1079 77

124 C.404 Bruno Schröter 162 163 199 183 187 183 1077 90

125 C.045 Peter Fock 191 200 186 166 155 175 1073 107

126 C.018 Stefan Liebal 158 159 208 177 201 165 1068 40

127 C.042 Steffen Werlisch 173 176 169 199 159 192 1068 60

128 C.192 Wolfgang Lohfink 184 185 190 187 161 158 1065 66

129 C.048 Jürgen Naß 197 184 164 173 184 163 1065 84

130 C.227 Ilona Woche 157 200 181 181 150 196 1065 131

131 C.067 Jacqueline Karadeniz 166 189 143 169 200 197 1064 95

132 C.010 Wolfgang Hahn 144 193 185 169 170 201 1062 60

133 C.246 Hans-Peter Hombach 191 162 198 168 146 194 1059 84

134 C.237 Gerald Schlenther 157 164 167 184 193 193 1058 60

135 C.149 Jörg Kitzelmann 155 201 158 169 198 176 1057 55

136 C.106 Renate Spiegel 179 158 149 200 200 170 1056 121

137 C.152 Marlies Knuth 154 176 189 198 186 150 1053 108

138 C.163 Astrid Höhne 184 159 158 178 186 188 1053 114

139 C.043 Annemarie Gorzelniak 203 182 175 158 181 154 1053 135

140 C.191 Kathrin Wolf 176 200 158 161 165 190 1050 97

141 C.081 Wilfried Wegert 147 194 165 185 182 174 1047 78

142 C.004 Andreas Christoph 165 179 171 164 201 162 1042 50

143 C.230 Michael Pawlicz 179 167 177 156 192 171 1042 60

144 C.145 Katja Islami 182 140 183 169 168 200 1042 105

145 C.084 Axel Eggebrecht 182 180 196 156 161 166 1041 72

146 C.132 Jürgen Wallström 161 180 180 162 196 160 1039 90

147 C.063 Wilma Wuthcke 200 166 186 158 153 175 1038 90

148 C.162 Holger Jentschura 167 180 188 163 183 156 1037 66

149 C.108 Wolfgang Erler 164 186 186 168 178 154 1036 102

150 C.137 Uwe Krahl 175 200 177 154 169 158 1033 65

151 C.006 Kurt Kiep 159 148 193 182 144 203 1029 60

152 C.035 Ralf Donath 155 179 182 183 168 161 1028 78

153 C.019 Harald Grützner 143 182 170 200 200 132 1027 71

154 C.217 Marina Röth 160 200 139 185 168 173 1025 99

155 C.129 Walter Prügett 154 200 160 147 170 192 1023 86

156 C.097 Andreas Smula 200 140 172 151 160 190 1013 63

157 C.092 Michael Weiner 156 187 184 157 146 181 1011 78

158 C.028 Jürgen Neumann 169 172 168 171 183 140 1003 66

159 C.071 Dieter-Klaus Vetter 194 126 155 194 171 163 1003 90

160 C.216 Angelika Zacharias 176 131 177 158 193 167 1002 108

161 C.154 Frank Zieschank 176 189 162 148 163 159 997 66

162 C.026 Regina Stiller 170 174 118 177 194 161 994 114

163 C.219 Eberhard Titze 160 165 175 193 145 151 989 84

164 C.120 Holger Woelke 157 202 153 144 182 149 987 50

165 C.011 Helga Bierbaum 178 160 150 175 163 160 986 138

166 C.059 Michael Wohlgemuth 157 191 141 167 158 169 983 78

167 C.153 Jürgen Knuth 189 157 148 165 142 180 981 72

168 C.172 Roland Schmidt 154 193 163 188 137 145 980 66

169 C.181 Jutta Bagemühl 141 179 155 150 154 200 979 109

170 C.218 Michael Marquardt 132 177 141 189 161 169 969 78

171 C.182 Bernd Hobuss 182 125 164 148 170 169 958 84

172 C.213 Andreas Dunkel 147 133 152 159 147 211 949 60

173 C.142 Claus Witt 153 163 153 191 128 161 949 78

174 C.054 Harald Tönnies 149 137 158 216 141 146 947 60

175 C.144 Michael Möbus 173 144 134 177 142 171 941 66

176 C.173 Marion Wien-Gille 163 179 136 187 137 139 941 108

177 C.166 Peter Krause 203 200 200 149 182 0 934 43

178 C.009 Harald Soost 166 200 133 137 137 148 921 72

179 C.114 Joachim Scholl 183 127 164 132 167 146 919 66

180 C.070 Marina Kitzelmann 150 134 141 134 159 156 874 120



Platz Cup-Nr. Name S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Gesamt HDCP

Vorrunde - Gesamtstand

Senioren Cup Berlin 2016
vom 29.09.2016 bis 03.10.2016

181 C.025 Gerhard Fiedler 152 123 141 157 108 150 831 102

182 C.107 Frank Spiegel 158 118 115 144 146 145 826 84

183 C.104 Bernardo Nicolau Ferrer 138 146 133 157 133 105 812 78

184 C.113 Christian Knaut 168 116 119 98 115 105 721 66

185 C.233 Andre Kosmahl 82 116 133 124 120 110 685 72

186 C.015 Rainer Flegerbein 110 139 106 104 116 104 679 72

187 C.065 Walter Koepke 164 180 149 146 0 0 639 48



Platz Cup-Nr. Name S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Gesamt HDCP

1 C.241 Marco Lipps 198 212 195 234 258 190 1287 30

2 C.226 Andreas Bandt 256 200 195 181 192 248 1272 32

3 C.024 Peter Kirsch 221 180 201 191 171 247 1211 36

4 C.115 Rainer Klapschinski 207 199 209 216 176 200 1207 35

5 C.091 Reiner Schuffenhauer 160 200 200 256 200 190 1206 37

6 C.121 Andreas Pankow 199 225 190 200 203 180 1197 43

7 C.178 Thomas Eckert 182 205 215 235 171 188 1196 33

8 C.179 Jürgen Steiner 188 223 200 204 178 195 1188 43

9 C.078 Joachim Scheeffer 164 217 188 194 217 200 1180 47

10 C.076 Raimund Vierke 190 235 203 184 200 165 1177 40

11 C.058 Angela Wohlgemuth 187 222 185 200 200 176 1170 63

12 C.167 Detlev Klepping 176 184 182 200 211 200 1153 57

13 C.052 Dieter Wilczynski 195 214 181 164 200 199 1153 60

14 C.082 Jürgen Schulze 189 194 203 200 166 200 1152 65

15 C.193 Frank Dieckhoff 178 197 202 211 201 153 1142 33

16 C.141 Siegmar Born 192 200 174 200 200 176 1142 55

17 C.171 Mirko Theel 180 196 176 168 203 212 1135 40

18 C.080 Reiner Zimmermann 167 212 180 189 203 183 1134 52

19 C.001 Norbert Kockert 228 185 195 160 200 164 1132 61

20 C.002 Ines Burghagen-Beug 175 210 185 170 200 187 1127 76

21 C.157 Giesela Schwenck 189 165 183 185 200 204 1126 81

22 C.138 Alfred Günther 153 182 195 164 228 200 1122 53

23 C.037 Manne Woche 182 210 200 182 162 183 1119 61

24 C.056 Gerlind Ploetz 177 182 208 200 156 193 1116 93

25 C.156 Michael Frömming 193 172 200 192 166 191 1114 72

26 C.236 Mariana Gensch 201 175 167 193 200 175 1111 78

27 C.130 Manfred Hechel 171 190 190 198 169 186 1104 78

28 C.041 Jörg Becker 162 155 166 235 200 183 1101 50

29 C.021 Wolfgang Schieler 174 186 173 186 181 200 1100 84

30 C.158 Wolfgang Schwenck 184 176 176 213 163 186 1098 60

31 C.221 Uwe Jech 157 187 193 200 156 193 1086 52

32 C.090 Heike Schuffenhauer 172 184 182 200 185 162 1085 100

33 C.018 Stefan Liebal 158 159 208 177 201 165 1068 40

34 C.192 Wolfgang Lohfink 184 185 190 187 161 158 1065 66

35 C.227 Ilona Woche 157 200 181 181 150 196 1065 131

36 C.043 Annemarie Gorzelniak 203 182 175 158 181 154 1053 135

37 C.081 Wilfried Wegert 147 194 165 185 182 174 1047 78

38 C.162 Holger Jentschura 167 180 188 163 183 156 1037 66

39 C.035 Ralf Donath 155 179 182 183 168 161 1028 78

40 C.092 Michael Weiner 156 187 184 157 146 181 1011 78

41 C.120 Holger Woelke 157 202 153 144 182 149 987 50

42 C.059 Michael Wohlgemuth 157 191 141 167 158 169 983 78

43 C.213 Andreas Dunkel 147 133 152 159 147 211 949 60

44 C.114 Joachim Scholl 183 127 164 132 167 146 919 66

45 C.113 Christian Knaut 168 116 119 98 115 105 721 66
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Platz Cup-Nr. Name S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Gesamt HDCP

1 C.027 Rainer Stiller 200 219 200 246 268 257 1390 22

2 C.088 Jens Muth 258 175 236 186 225 235 1315 22

3 C.034 Heinz Herrmann 227 225 201 180 203 268 1304 11

4 C.066 Gerhard Bartz 197 207 193 227 226 236 1286 26

5 C.033 Jürgen Schauß 236 225 202 200 173 216 1252 21

6 C.248 Harry Raschke 247 219 200 200 179 200 1245 40

7 C.245 Uwe Mehrow 200 213 188 200 233 200 1234 26

8 C.039 Christian Ligges 246 187 174 202 203 213 1225 20

9 C.185 Dietmar Ripske 213 188 194 215 209 200 1219 27

10 C.410 Joachim Ferdinand 200 190 200 202 200 214 1206 35

11 C.074 Carsten Paul 192 237 200 206 172 197 1204 38

12 C.202 Terra Barthel 198 222 183 200 192 202 1197 63

13 C.012 Jürgen Frank 196 222 200 200 193 181 1192 57

14 C.110 Jürgen Nowack 200 200 223 200 193 175 1191 54

15 C.095 Jörg Zacharias 203 163 174 256 200 190 1186 36

16 C.168 John Krenitz 200 158 200 218 194 215 1185 35

17 C.008 Jens Puschkaritz 192 187 191 212 173 228 1183 40

18 C.047 Frank Grzyb 200 173 205 198 203 203 1182 27

19 C.143 Hans Herrmann 204 176 184 197 200 217 1178 35

20 C.235 Alfred Rjosk 196 195 200 193 200 192 1176 73

21 C.133 Jürgen Manke 200 200 200 177 173 223 1173 67

22 C.077 Mario Hinz 175 212 200 214 178 192 1171 36

23 C.046 Manuela Schönborn 202 188 177 198 200 200 1165 89

24 C.203 Rainer Barthel 191 195 173 194 211 200 1164 53

25 C.122 Marianne Schwienke-Kielblock 169 234 212 178 188 179 1160 76

26 C.038 Mike Rutkowski 180 182 200 209 183 200 1154 68

27 C.155 Manfred Wuthcke 208 181 200 188 168 205 1150 39

28 C.075 Christine Paul 194 191 197 207 165 189 1143 95

29 C.212 Ewald Lange 200 184 197 153 200 201 1135 76

30 C.234 Ludwig Richter 200 195 163 193 200 181 1132 80

31 C.123 Jürgen Kielblock 200 192 197 168 200 161 1118 57

32 C.036 Christian Ruhwald 231 191 163 188 138 181 1092 65

33 C.136 Horst Pein 200 175 200 166 185 163 1089 95

34 C.053 Günter Heiser 201 160 200 189 135 194 1079 77

35 C.045 Peter Fock 191 200 186 166 155 175 1073 107

36 C.048 Jürgen Naß 197 184 164 173 184 163 1065 84

37 C.246 Hans-Peter Hombach 191 162 198 168 146 194 1059 84

38 C.237 Gerald Schlenther 157 164 167 184 193 193 1058 60

39 C.152 Marlies Knuth 154 176 189 198 186 150 1053 108

40 C.163 Astrid Höhne 184 159 158 178 186 188 1053 114

41 C.132 Jürgen Wallström 161 180 180 162 196 160 1039 90

42 C.063 Wilma Wuthcke 200 166 186 158 153 175 1038 90

43 C.137 Uwe Krahl 175 200 177 154 169 158 1033 65

44 C.216 Angelika Zacharias 176 131 177 158 193 167 1002 108

45 C.154 Frank Zieschank 176 189 162 148 163 159 997 66

46 C.026 Regina Stiller 170 174 118 177 194 161 994 114

47 C.219 Eberhard Titze 160 165 175 193 145 151 989 84

48 C.011 Helga Bierbaum 178 160 150 175 163 160 986 138

49 C.153 Jürgen Knuth 189 157 148 165 142 180 981 72

50 C.181 Jutta Bagemühl 141 179 155 150 154 200 979 109

51 C.218 Michael Marquardt 132 177 141 189 161 169 969 78

52 C.182 Bernd Hobuss 182 125 164 148 170 169 958 84
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Platz Cup-Nr. Name S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Gesamt HDCP

1 C.031 Ralf Zech 216 212 215 188 229 255 1315 13

2 C.023 Thomas Witt 238 163 211 227 258 215 1312 11

3 C.231 Wilma Di Giorno 234 200 228 214 200 214 1290 22

4 C.109 Helmut Voß 194 191 245 267 200 183 1280 51

5 C.334 Harry Vierhufe 200 202 226 216 200 234 1278 9

6 C.244 Bernd Mudder 200 245 200 224 200 203 1272 4

7 C.195 Reinhard Plath 221 205 233 217 200 193 1269 21

8 C.232 Gino Di Giorno 200 179 233 200 212 200 1224 36

9 C.007 Detlef Sommer 224 223 200 193 179 203 1222 33

10 C.116 Wilfried Juckel 200 200 185 194 200 237 1216 54

11 C.117 Lothar Anders 213 200 215 189 200 194 1211 50

12 C.099 Peter Büch 200 200 200 192 192 207 1191 31

13 C.112 Helmut Garbers 204 168 203 220 186 200 1181 39

14 C.251 Heiner Kuhlmann 154 196 200 200 200 231 1181 46

15 C.060 Wolfgang Förste 200 200 232 181 159 200 1172 45

16 C.083 Thomas Schutte 168 190 196 254 179 167 1154 55

17 C.111 Guenter Kirsch 200 185 200 172 214 183 1154 69

18 C.146 Karin Müller 200 183 200 200 163 200 1146 105

19 C.094 Ernst Schreiber 170 173 200 183 200 203 1129 55

20 C.030 Iggi Zech 182 194 185 191 191 184 1127 144

21 C.151 Reinhard Kautz 171 152 200 210 193 200 1126 59

22 C.243 Jörg Schroeder 193 200 171 200 200 155 1119 39

23 C.061 Gabriele Damm 180 160 198 168 200 191 1097 109

24 C.022 Gisela Riese 174 183 174 200 165 193 1089 121

25 C.126 Oliver Spremberg 200 172 181 158 206 168 1085 56

26 C.174 Detlef Gille 186 179 140 187 191 200 1083 77

27 C.029 Joachim Dahms 195 158 173 178 178 200 1082 67

28 C.250 Amanda Kuhlmann 188 150 175 200 167 200 1080 127

29 C.404 Bruno Schröter 162 163 199 183 187 183 1077 90

30 C.191 Kathrin Wolf 176 200 158 161 165 190 1050 97

31 C.004 Andreas Christoph 165 179 171 164 201 162 1042 50

32 C.084 Axel Eggebrecht 182 180 196 156 161 166 1041 72

33 C.006 Kurt Kiep 159 148 193 182 144 203 1029 60

34 C.217 Marina Röth 160 200 139 185 168 173 1025 99

35 C.129 Walter Prügett 154 200 160 147 170 192 1023 86

36 C.071 Dieter-Klaus Vetter 194 126 155 194 171 163 1003 90

37 C.172 Roland Schmidt 154 193 163 188 137 145 980 66

38 C.142 Claus Witt 153 163 153 191 128 161 949 78

39 C.054 Harald Tönnies 149 137 158 216 141 146 947 60

40 C.173 Marion Wien-Gille 163 179 136 187 137 139 941 108

41 C.166 Peter Krause 203 200 200 149 182 0 934 43

42 C.025 Gerhard Fiedler 152 123 141 157 108 150 831 102

43 C.065 Walter Koepke 164 180 149 146 0 0 639 48
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Platz Cup-Nr. Name S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Gesamt HDCP

1 C.201 Michael Neuber 231 197 220 278 197 200 1323 30

2 C.223 Roland Beyer 214 182 234 193 268 195 1286 36

3 C.222 Rene Würtz 205 201 223 200 222 227 1278 9

4 C.160 Sabine Albrecht 212 194 223 208 207 214 1258 19

5 C.093 Michael Wolter 214 226 172 221 200 224 1257 23

6 C.124 Harry Heimendahl 220 237 182 183 216 188 1226 36

7 C.079 Matthias Haufe 214 222 200 194 200 195 1225 26

8 C.161 Peter Albrecht 214 201 198 226 173 200 1212 36

9 C.064 Hartmut Hoffmann 182 201 168 213 207 233 1204 22

10 C.073 Harald Brozeit 200 200 198 209 175 210 1192 44

11 C.198 Holger Napieraj 192 183 235 200 200 172 1182 43

12 C.089 Torsten Amm 200 193 193 200 200 193 1179 52

13 C.200 Christian Kaczmarek 180 200 159 232 214 178 1163 36

14 C.051 Andreas Marhold 190 279 163 181 181 166 1160 55

15 C.003 Detlev Fischer 196 194 181 195 201 188 1155 65

16 C.207 Wilfried Kleinwächter 205 191 200 200 184 168 1148 47

17 C.206 Ralf Tröger 200 208 193 190 194 161 1146 55

18 C.068 Klaus Beßer 167 198 200 190 187 199 1141 65

19 C.087 Guido Kraus 201 199 189 187 178 185 1139 50

20 C.249 Frank Goede 200 190 200 193 151 201 1135 44

21 C.175 Peter Köbernick 200 179 157 198 200 200 1134 50

22 C.176 Wolfgang Hermes 175 189 200 157 200 202 1123 54

23 C.229 Holger Bensel 182 176 197 191 177 200 1123 55

24 C.105 Sigrid Netzker 164 209 168 200 200 175 1116 93

25 C.017 Frank Ramin 165 210 195 142 200 200 1112 38

26 C.086 Kerstin Zerbe 171 181 189 167 198 203 1109 85

27 C.103 Angelika Böttcher 173 195 172 200 170 196 1106 139

28 C.014 Stefanie Heins 168 209 175 173 173 195 1093 90

29 C.135 Hans-Peter Willnat 205 182 153 175 200 175 1090 59

30 C.042 Steffen Werlisch 173 176 169 199 159 192 1068 60

31 C.067 Jacqueline Karadeniz 166 189 143 169 200 197 1064 95

32 C.010 Wolfgang Hahn 144 193 185 169 170 201 1062 60

33 C.149 Jörg Kitzelmann 155 201 158 169 198 176 1057 55

34 C.106 Renate Spiegel 179 158 149 200 200 170 1056 121

35 C.230 Michael Pawlicz 179 167 177 156 192 171 1042 60

36 C.145 Katja Islami 182 140 183 169 168 200 1042 105

37 C.108 Wolfgang Erler 164 186 186 168 178 154 1036 102

38 C.019 Harald Grützner 143 182 170 200 200 132 1027 71

39 C.097 Andreas Smula 200 140 172 151 160 190 1013 63

40 C.028 Jürgen Neumann 169 172 168 171 183 140 1003 66

41 C.144 Michael Möbus 173 144 134 177 142 171 941 66

42 C.009 Harald Soost 166 200 133 137 137 148 921 72

43 C.070 Marina Kitzelmann 150 134 141 134 159 156 874 120

44 C.107 Frank Spiegel 158 118 115 144 146 145 826 84

45 C.104 Bernardo Nicolau Ferrer 138 146 133 157 133 105 812 78

46 C.233 Andre Kosmahl 82 116 133 124 120 110 685 72

47 C.015 Rainer Flegerbein 110 139 106 104 116 104 679 72
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